
3S CASANOVA - VIA ALTO ADIGE (CORSE SCOLASTICHE)
KAISERAU - SÜDTIROLER STRASSE (SCHULFAHRTEN)

14.12.2025-12.12.2026

GIORNALIERO

Casanova  p.
Via Barletta
Via Montecassino
Piazza Matteotti
Tribunale
Via Cesare Battisti
Piazza Vittoria
Piazza Domenicani
Via Alto Adige  a.

S

7.09
7.13
7.17
7.23
7.24
7.25
7.28
7.30

S

7.24
7.29
7.33
7.39
7.45
7.46
7.47
7.51
7.53

S

7.35
7.39
7.45
7.51
7.52
7.53
7.57
7.59

Kaiserauab 
Barlettastraße

Montecassinostraße
Matteottiplatz

Gericht
Cesare-Battisti-Straße

Siegesplatz
Dominikanerplatz
Südtiroler Straßean 

S nei giorni scolastici
an Schultagen
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